UTILITY REFUSE
AND RECYCLING

ACCESSORIES

DECORATIVE REFUSE

FOODSERVICE WASHROOM MATERIAL HANDLING
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132 Cleaning Brushes CLEANING

Toilet Bowl Brushes and Holders '
Available in several handle lengths, head sizes and styles. |
- Polypropylene and crimped polypropylene fills

- Stain- and odor-resistant

>

FG631000/ = |
FG631100 FG632000 *
TRIM us. U.S. SHIP  METRIC METRIC SHIP
NO. COLOR DESCRIPTION LENGTH DIMENSIONS WT/CTN DIMENSIONS WT/CTN PACK
FG631000 WHT Toilet Bowl Brush, Plastic Handle, Polypropylene Fill 113" 145" 7.01b 36.8cm 3.2kg 24
FG631100 WHT Toilet Bow! Brush Holder, fits FG631000 Brush 51 6.51b 12.7.cm 29kg 24
FG632000 BRN Toilet Bowl Brush, Plastic Handle, Polypropylene Fill 15" 171 6.01b 432 m 2.7kg 12

Wall Washer Kit

Pivoting head for smooth, even control.

- Raised-ribbed design works with either side-press or down-press
mop wringers without requiring additional adapters

- Washable pads remove easily for laundering

FGS22600
us. U.S. SHIP  METRIC METRIC SHIP
COLOR DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS WT/CTN DIMENSIONS WT/CTN PACK
FGS21600 GY00 Wall Washer Kit Includes 1 Wood Handle, 1 Plastic Head, 2 Cotton Pads 60" 201b 152.4 cm 0.9 kg 1
FGS22600 GY00 Wall Washer Kit Includes 1 Aluminum Handle, 1 Plastic Head, 2 Cotton Pads 60" 201b 152.4 cm 0.9 kg 1
FGS29900 WHO00 Wall Washer Replacement Pads, Launderable Cotton 9"Ix5"w 8.01b 229 mx12.7 cm 3.6kg 12
Counter Brushes/Whisk Broom/Heavy-Duty Dust Pans
Perfect for quick cleanups.
- Counter brushes feature structural foam blocks with
tampico or polypropylene fills
- Heavy-duty plastic dust pans come in extra-large sizes
to hold ample amounts of dirt and debris
FG634100
#
FG634200
FG9B5900 FGIB6000
FG200500 FGIB5500
us. US. SHIP  METRIC METRIC SHIP
NO. COLOR DESCRIPTION SWEEP FACE DIMENSIONS WT/CTN DIMENSIONS WT/CTN PACK
FG634100 BLA Plastic Block Counter Brush, Tampico Fill with 8" (20.3 cm) Bristle Coverage 8" 12.5"1 3.1l 31.8cm 1.4kg 6
Plastic Block Counter Brush, Flagged Polypropylene " "
FG634200 SILV Fill with 8' (20.3 cm) Bristle Coverage 8 12.5"1 3.0lb 31.8cm 1.4kg 6
FG9B5500 YEL Corn Whisk Broom N/A 12.25"| 5.0 b 31.1am 23kg 12
FG200500 CHAR Heavy-Duty Dust Pan N/A 12.25"1x8.25" w 6.21b 31.1amx 21 cm 2.8kg 12
FG9B5900 BLA Extra-Large Dust Pan N/A 16"1x14.75"wx538"h 531Ib 40.6 cmx37.5anx13.7cm 2.4kg 6
FG9B6000 BLA Jumbo Dust Pan N/A 22"1x18'wx7.75"h 871b 55.9mx45.7cmx19.7cm  3.9kg 6

When ordering products with BOLD color codes, please specify color code after the product number. Refer to the Standard Color Guide at the back of the catalog.
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PART NO.
FG628700YEL

FG630200CLR
FG630400CLR
FG630600CLR
FG630800CLR

FG631000WHT

FG631100WHT

FG631200CLR
FG631800CLR

FG632000BRN
FG632200CLR
FG632SRW

FG633700BLUE

FG634100BLA

FG634200SILV

FG635100LAC
FG635200NAT
FG635500GRAY
FG635700BLA
FG636100LAC
FG636200NAT

FG636400LAC
FG637300BRN
FG637400BLA

FG637500GRAY
FG638300BLUE
FG6384000RAN

FG638500GRAY
FG638906BLA

FG639700GRAY

FG643500BRNZ
FG643600YEL
FG648200COBLT
FG650900WHT

FG652300WHT

Product Index

Color DESCRIPTION

Cone Barricade System
Consists of FG627600, (1)

Yellow Belt Cassette, and (1) Double
Weight Ring
Clear Space-Saving Square Container
Clear Space-Saving Square Container
Clear Space-Saving Square Container
Clear Space-Saving Square Container
. Toilet Bow! Brush, Plastic
Wiz Handle, Polypropylene Fill
. Toilet Bow! Brush Holder, fits
White FG631000 Brush
Clear Space-Saving Square Container
Clear Space-Saving Square Container
Brown Toilet Bow! Brush, Plastic

Handle, Polypropylene Fill
Clear Space-Saving Square Container

Dishwasher-Safe Mechanical
Portion Control Scale

Floor Scrub, Plastic Block,

Blue Bi-level, Polypropylene Fill
Plastic Block Counter Brush,
Black Tampico Fill with 8" (20.3 cm)
Bristle Coverage
Plastic Block Counter Brush,
Silver Flagged Polypropylene Fill
with 8" (20.3 cm) Bristle
Coverage
Lacauer Wood Handle, Threaded,
q Lacquered
Natural Wood Handle, Tapered,
Sanded
Gra Aluminum Handle, Threaded
Y Plastic Tip, Vinyl Grip
Black Super Self-Locking Wood
Handle, Threaded Metal Tip
Lacauer Wood Handle, Threaded,
a Lacquered
Wood Handle, Tapered,
Natural Sanded
Wood Handle, Threaded Metal
Lacquer

Tip, Lacquered
Brown Lobby Broom, 100% Corn Fill
Executive Lobby Broom
w/ Vinyl Handle
Broom, 1" dia (2.5 cm) Vinyl-
Gray Coated Metal Handle, Flagged
Polypropylene Fill
Corn Broom, Warehouse, 1.13"
Blue dia (2.9 cm) Stained/Lacquered
Handle
Corn Broom, Warehouse, 1.13"
Orange dia (2.9 cm) Stained/Lacquered
Handle
Broom, 1" dia (2.5 cm) Metal
Gray Handle, Flagged Polypropylene
Fill
Jumbo Smooth Sweep Angle
Broom, 17/8" dia (4.76
cm) Black Metal Handle,
Polypropylene Fill
Broom Replacement Head,
Gray Thread fits FG635100,
FG635500 Handles
Steel Sponge Mop with
Cellulose Head
Steel Cellulose Replacement
Head
Iron Handle Scrub Brush,
Polypropylene Fill
Color-Coded Square Container
Lid
Color-Coded Square Container
Lid

Black

Black

Bronze

Yellow

Cobalt

White

White
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128

128

128

128

128

128
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129
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129

129

129

129
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228

228

UPC

86876162738

86876043983
86876043990
86876044003
86876044010

86876007213

86876007220

86876044027
86876044034

86876007312
86876044041
77177404856

86876141993

86876142013

86876142020

86876007527

86876007534

86876007572

86876128659

86876007596

86876007602

86876007640

86876154962

86876142129

86876007824

86876007855

86876142167

86876194081

86876153514

86876034790

86876034806

86876160499

86876044102

86876044140

PART NO. Color

FG652300WHT White

FG738000YEL Yellow

FG748000YEL Yellow

FG750112
Black/Black

FG750127 Pearl

FG750138 White/Black
Pearl
Black/Grey

FG750139 Pearl

FG750140 White/Grey
Pearl

FG750176 Metallic

FG750243 White

FG750244 Gray

FG750354 Polished
Chrome

FG750355 Polished
Chrome

FG750362

FG750363

FG750366

FG750386

FG750389

FG750390

FG750411 Black/Chrome

FG750443

FG750517

FG750537

FG750590

FG750591

FG750592

FG750593

FG750824 Black

FG750905

FG750907

FG751001

FG757088YEL Yellow

FG757579YEL Yellow

FG757588BLUE Blue

FG757588BRN Brown

FG757588YEL Yellow

FG757688YEL Yellow

FG757788BRN Brown

FG757788YEL Yellow

DESCRIPTION

Lid for FG631200, FG631800,
FG632200, FGIFO700,
FGIF0800, FGIF0900
Space-Saving Containers
Tandem™ 31-Qt Bucket and
Wringer Combo

26 gt WaveBrake® Side-Press
Bucket and Wringer

Enriched Foam Hand Soap
with Moisturizers

AutoFoam Dispenser —
Black/Black Pearl

AutoFoam Dispenser —
White/Black Pearl

AutoFoam Dispenser —
Black/Grey Pearl

AutoFoam Dispenser —
White/Grey Pearl

Manual Spray Dispenser

400 mL— Metallic

Sanitary Bin 3 Gallon — White
Sanitary Bin 3 Gallon — Gray
Venetian 5.5" in Polished
Chrome

Venetian 5.5" Polished Chrome

Microburst® 3000 Refill —
Green Tea

Microburst® 3000 Refill —
Cucumber Melon
Microburst® 9000 Refill —
Cucumber Melon

Enriched Foam Hand Soap
with Moisturizers

Enriched Foam Free ‘N Clean
Soap —E1

Enriched Foam Free ‘N Clean
Soap — E1

AutoFoam Dispenser —
Black/Chrome

Sanitary Bin 3 Gallon Liners —
15 per roll

Enriched Foam Hand Soap
with Moisturizers

TCell™ Refill — Sugar Cookie
Foam Alcohol Hand Sanitizer
Enriched Foam Alcohol Hand
Sanitizer — E3

Foam Alcohol-Free Hand
Sanitizer

Enriched Foam Alcohol-Free
Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer Station (Metal
Stand) — Black

TCell™ Refill — Vanilla Creme
TCell™ Refill — Cinnamon
Spice

Foam Hair & Body Wash
WaveBrake® Bucket
Down-Press Wringer

for WaveBrake® Bucket
Down-Press Wringer

for WaveBrake® Bucket
Down-Press Wringer

for WaveBrake® Bucket
Down-Press Wringer

for WaveBrake® Bucket
WaveBrake® 44-Qt
Down-Press Combo
WaveBrake® Down-Press
Combo

WaveBrake® Down-Press
Combo
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UPC

86876044140

86876188233

86876184839

763905501125

763905501279

763905501385

763905501392

763905501408

763905501767

86876283525
86876283532

763905503549

763905503556

763905503624

763905503631

763905503662

763905503860

763905503891

763905503907

763905504119

86876284317

763905505178

763905505376
763905505901

763905505918

763905505925

763905505932

86876205749
763905509053
763905509077

763905510011
86876176537

86876203172

86876179354

86876179248

86876179231

86876191585

86876179170

86876179156

When ordering products with BOLD color codes, please specify color code after the product number. Refer to the Standard Color Guide at the back of the catalog.
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